

13-07 Fountain Park Bridge Rehab
Bid Tab
Bid date: August 8, 2013 (10:00 a.m.)

Item	Quantity	L.J. DeWeese Co., Inc.		Arcon Builders, Ltd.		The Righter Co., Inc.	
		Price	Extension	Price	Extension	Price	Extension
Proposal Page - Item List							
201 - CLEARING AND GRUBBING - LUMP	1.00	\$ 3,511.00	\$ 3,511.00	\$ 1,334.00	\$ 1,334.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
201 - TREE REMOVAL - EACH	4.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 320.00	\$ 1,280.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
202 - STEPS REMOVED - LUMP	1.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 860.00	\$ 860.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
202 - PORTIONS OF STRUCTURE REMOVED - LUMP	1.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 966.00	\$ 966.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
304 - AGGREGATE BASE - CU. YD.	6.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 270.00	\$ 1,620.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,200.00
510 - DOWEL HOLES WITH NONSHRINK, NONMETALLIC GROUT - EACH	54.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 540.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 648.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,620.00
511 - CLASS C CONCRETE, BRIDGE SUBSTRUCTURE - CU. YD.	6.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 2,650.00	\$ 15,900.00
512 - SEALING OF CONCRETE SURFACES - SQ. YD.	50.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 2.60	\$ 130.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 600.00
516 - 1/2" PREFORMED EXPANSION JOINT FILLER - SQ. FT.	30.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 240.00
516 - 1" ELASTOMERIC BEARING PAD (4"X4") - EACH	8.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,200.00
516 - JACKING AND TEMPORARY SUPPORT OF SUPERSTRUCTURE - LUMP	1.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 8,510.00	\$ 8,510.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 17,000.00
530 - STRUCTURE, MISC.: REPLACE TIMBER SUPERSTRUCTURE, IN KIND - LUMP	1.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 3,410.00	\$ 3,410.00
607 - SPLIT RAIL FENCE - FEET	22.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 660.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 264.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 3,300.00
608 - WALKS, CURB RAMPS, AND STEPS - SQ. FT.	433.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 5,196.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 6,495.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 6,495.00
610 - CELLULAR RETAINING WALL - SQ. FT.	120.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 104.00	\$ 12,480.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 12,000.00
659 - SEEDING AND MULCHING - SQ. YD.	167.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 334.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 2,004.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 250.50
670 - EROSION PROTECTION - SQ. YD.	27.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 54.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 270.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 810.00
17 Items	Totals		\$ 55,155.00		\$ 56,891.00		\$ 81,525.50